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 1.9873 

 0.5363 

 6,624.1340 

 542.0644 

 1,582.8010 

 280.0784 

 14.7584 

 205.6860 

 2,449.5086 

 199.2389 

 2,036.5900 

 2,101.7441 

 2,085.0608 

 17.2082 

 2,688.4434 

 119.1124 

 1,407.4873 

 0.8733 

 301.6925 

FRANC RWANDAIS

SHILLING OUGANDAIS

DINAR KOWEITIEN

RIYAL SAOUDIENS

DOLLAR CANADIEN

COURONNE DANOISE

YEN JAPONAIS

COURONNE NORVEGIENNE

LIVRE STERLING

COURONNE SUEDOISE

DOLLAR AMERICAIN

FRANC SUISSE

EURO

SHILLING KENYAN

DROIT DE TIRAGE SPECIAL

RAND SUD AFRICAIN

AUSTRALIAN DOLLAR

SHILLING TANZANIEN

YUAN RENMINBI
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 14.9798 
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 2,116.3367 
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 1,428.5996 

 0.8864 

 306.2179 
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